
Eurozone Hub –
Navigating Eurozone 
regulation, supervision 
and monetary policy

Banking Union, Capital Markets Union, BREXIT and Eurosystem monetary policy are all 

changing the way business is structured, booked, executed, custodied, reported, provisioned 

and supervised across the EU 27 and the Eurozone 19. In addition to new requirements, the 

dynamic of rulemaking and also who sets the tone of supervisory engagement across the 

EU’s Single Market for financial services is being driven increasingly at the EU and Eurozone 

level rather than by national authorities.

This requires a new approach and solutions on identifying and managing risk, compliance 

and strategic opportunities both for firms in the EU 27 and the Eurozone 19 and those 

relocating. 

In response, our dedicated Frankfurt based Eurozone Hub supports Dentons’ wider 

Eurozone Group and provides clients with integrated assistance when seizing opportunities 

and staying ahead of the curve.
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 What we do and how we can help you

The process of who makes rules and supervises compliance across the EU and in particular the Eurozone is being 

increasingly led by European authorities as opposed to by national authorities in the Member States. In response 

to this “Europeanization” our Frankfurt based “Eurozone Hub” together with the wider “Eurozone Group” brings 

together our local-market insight and capabilities with specialist EU and Eurozone regulatory, monetary policy and 

transaction expertise. 

The Eurozone Hub and the Eurozone Group’s integrated and cross-functional set-up means that clients benefit from:

 Access to regulatory and transactional specialists, deep local insight and our access to national authorities 

in each market; coupled with

 Our dedicated Eurozone Hub, providing EU and Eurozone specialist experience as well as access to the 

ECB and the European Supervisory Authorities (European Banking Authority, European Securities and Markets 

Authority and the European Insurance and Occupational Pensions Authority), provides efficiency in the 

management of client specific 

and system-wide developments affecting stakeholders as well as the breadth of “change the business”, 

“run the business” and the requisite “BREXIT proofing” workstreams that are reshaping business.

 We understand how technology changes the banking, funding and insurance space through blockchain, data 

analytics, FinTechs and InsurTechs and we know how to bridge the gap between technology, processes and law. 

Our Eurozone Hub in Frankfurt works closely with Dentons’ Brussels based EU Law & Policy Team, which advises 

inter alia the European Commission and European Parliament on various legislative instruments shaping the future 

of the EU and its Single Market for financial services.
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We cover all regulatory topics at both the EU and at national 

levels and across all relevant rulebooks.

We design, structure and implement new or evaluate existing 

regulatory capital instruments.

We help financial institutions during investigations from 

national and EU level regulators/supervisory agencies. 

We advise on acquisitions and divestitures of regulated 

businesses.

We help clients participate and shape the debate amongst 

policymakers by representing needs of clients.

We are fully familiar with the financial supervisory culture and 

expectations at every level across the Eurozone-19, EU-27, 

the UK and the differences to other global jurisdictions.

We help clients when faced with supervisory examinations, thematic 

reviews, sanctions or otherwise to “defend files”.

We lead on financial services license applications and other 

regulatory approvals.

We deliver workable solutions to address all “hot” key regulatory 

topics under global, EU and national rulebooks such as 

compliance, governance, risk management and cyber security.

We help clients navigate challenges and seize opportunities 

where there are conceptual divergences in law or regulation. 

 Providing ongoing advice in regulatory matters in the Eurozone

Our Eurozone Hub can deliver value to you by solving regulatory issues and using regulation to your advantage. 

We focus on providing ongoing advice in regulatory matters and on supporting you in deals and litigation with 

a regulatory angle.



 Contacts – Our Eurozone Hub in Frankfurt



Michael Huertas
Eurozone Hub Leader

Co-Head Financial Institutions Europe

D +49 69 45 00 12 330

E michael.huertas@dentons.com

Dr. Arne Klüwer
Head of Banking and Finance Germany

Head of Structured Finance Europe

D +49 69 45 00 12 360

E arne.kluewer@dentons.com

Robert Michels
Frankfurt Managing Partner

Co-Head Capital Markets, Europe/Global

D +49 69 45 00 12 399

E robert.michels@dentons.com

Dr. Holger Schelling
Partner, Banking and Finance / 

Financial Regulation 

D +49 69 45 00 12 345

E holger.schelling@dentons.com

 Contacts in the Eurozone



Belgium

Nora Wouters
Partner, Brussels

D +32 2 552 2936

E nora.wouters@dentons.com

France

Julien Bacus
Partner, Paris

D +33 1 42 68 94 13

E julien.bacus@dentons.com

Italy

Alessandro Engst
Head of the Financial Services, Italy

Partner, Rome

D +39 06 809 120 17

E alessandro.engst@dentons.com 

Italy

Michele Odello
Partner, Milan

D +39 02 726 268 00

E michele.odello@dentons.com

Luxembourg

Stéphane Hadet
Head of Banking and Finance, 

Luxembourg

D +352 46 83 83 747

E stephane.hadet@dentons.com

France

Pascal Jouannic
Partner, Paris

D +33 1 42 68 92 08

E pascal.jouannic@dentons.com

Dr. Kai Goretzky
Counsel, Insurance

D +49 69 45 00 12 460

E kai.goretzky@dentons.com



Slovakia

Peter Kubina
Co-Head of Banking and Finance 

as well as Dispute Resolution Slovakia, 

Bratislava

D +421 2 2066 0223

E peter.kubina@dentons.com

Spain

Jesús Mardomingo
Partner, Madrid

D +34 91 43 63 325

E jesus.mardomingo@dentons.com

 Contacts in the EU



Czech Republic

Petr Kotáb
Honorary Member, Prague

D +420 236 082 111

E petr.kotab@dentons.com

Hungary

Gábor Király
Counsel, Budapest

D +36 1 488 5200

E gabor.kiraly@dentons.com

Poland

Mateusz Toczyski
Head of Banking and Finance Europe, 

Warsaw

D +48 22 242 56 27

E mateusz.toczyski@dentons.com 

Romania

Perry Zizzi
Romania Managing Partner

Coordinator of Banking and Finance as 

well as Co-Head Real Estate Finance

Romania, Bucharest

D +40 21 312 4950

E perry.zizzi@dentons.com

Poland

Marcin Bartczak
Co-Head of Capital Markets Poland 

Co-Head of Financial Institutions 

Europe, Warsaw

D +48 22 242 56 36

E marcin.bartczak@dentons.com

Luxembourg

Eduard Koster
Head of the Investment Funds, 

Luxembourg

D +352 46 83 83 220

E eduard.koster@dentons.com

Netherlands

Marcel Janssen
Head of Banking and Finance, 

The Netherlands

D +31 20 795 34 23 

E marcel.janssen@dentons.com



United Kingdom

Celyn Armstrong
Partner, London

D +44 20 7246 7174

E celyn.armstrong@dentons.com

United Kingdom

Katharine Harle
Partner, London

D +44 20 7320 6573

E katharine.harle@dentons.com

 Contacts in the rest of Europe 

Russia

Tim Stubbs
Head Banking and Finance Russia

Partner, London / Moscow

D +7 495 644 05 04

E timothy.stubbs@dentons.com

Turkey

Barlas Balcioglu
Turkey Managing Partner

Head of Banking and Finance as well 

as Real Estate Turkey, Istanbul

D +90 212 329 30 00

E bbalcioglu@baseak.com

Ukraine

Natalia Selyakova
Head of Banking and Finance 

as well as Restructuring and 

Insolvency Ukraine, Kyiv

D +380 44 494 4774

E natalia.selyakova@dentons.com

Turkey

Müfit Arapoglu
Head of Capital Markets Turkey, 

Istanbul

D +90 212 329 30 80

E marapoglu@baseak.com

United Kingdom

Michael Wainwright
Partner, London

D +44 20 7246 7735

E michael.wainwright@dentons.com

© 2018 Dentons. Dentons is a global legal practice providing client services worldwide through its member firms and affiliates. This publication is not 

designed to provide legal or other advice and you should not take, or refrain from taking, action based on its content. Please see dentons.com for 

Legal Notices.

United Kingdom

Guy Norfolk
Head of Asset Management, UK 

Partner, London

D +44 33 0222 1919

E guy.norfolk@dentons.com


